Project Title:

CHANGE ORDER

NE Tributary (A) to Fourmile Creek Stream Stabilization - Phase 3

FORM

RW Excavating ane-Bezirg~:C Solyniphs LC [P&7

‘ : ) Contractor:
s 1] E 1y Address: 13293 S. 88th Avenue West, Prairie City, |1A 50228
Finance Budget Code: 686.3686.4453 Finance Project # 686.4453
Vendor Project or Invoice #: 0 PO # 0
Original Contract Date: March 21, 2016 Vendor # 9486 19 0b UX&
Change Order Number 2
Change Order Dale December 4, 2017
Purpose of Change Order
Reconcile/subtract quantities not used
Detaiis of Change Order
ITEM # DESCRIPTION UNITS | QUANTITY CHANGE UNIT PRICE EXTENDED PRICE
1 |9.06 Maintenance, Native Plantings EA 1.00 $ 1,300.00 $  1,300.00
3 -
3 -
3 5
5 -
S -
$
[ -
S
$ =
S 2
3 z
3
$
$ s
Change Order Number: 2 makes the following adjustments to the contract: $ 1,300.00
Solutions
Contractor Accepted: L/ RW Excavating and-Bezing, | C LP&:) Record of Change Orders
W =22 —F-.mﬁ;zﬁ(e S # ] Date Amount
& 8y faiinsy ) f\i, PTG A ,) Original Contract Amount $ 333,350.00
Signature Date 1 January 3, 2017 $ (40,526.30)
2 December 4, 2017 $  (1.300.00)
Engineer Approved: SN YOS £ HssoyrBs /nve. [3
wrm N 7 4
Nov. /L Zor? [
Signature Date # 6
T !
Ow, cepted: City of Ankeny 8
9
10
Signature Tille 11
12
Date 13
14
Altest for Owner: 15
Signature Title Revised Contract Amount $ 291,523.70
Date

Date Prinled: 11/14/2017



